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PART NO

9295-10DC-C

9298-10DC-C
9301-10DC-C

9293-1BPN-C

9296-1BPN-C 
9299-1BPN-C

9294-1026-C

9297-1026-C

9300-1026-C
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10 ¼
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1 ¼

1 ¼
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1 ¼
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CC

192mm

192mm
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192mm

192mm
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192mm

192mm
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TAP

M4

M4
M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

I-SPAZIO

Center pull on drawer before drilling holes
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FINISH

Dull Chrome

Dull Chrome
Dull Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Brushed Nickel

Brushed Nickel

Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome

DURABLE FINISHDESIGNED WITH GREEN IN MIND
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